
225

250

250

275

375

350

300

300

325

32
5

325

30
0

30
0

300

275

225

275

300

275

225

27
5

300

250

22
5

250

275

275

275

250

300

325

275

250

250

27
5

300

325

325

275

250

350

375 375

350

350

350

350

27
5

250

300

275

250

275

27
5

300

400

375

350

350

300

325

325

275

350

300

300

325

350

275

250

300

375

35
0

375

375

375
400

375

325

300

275

250

30
0

27
5

375

350

325

Preakness Pl Cha
mpio

ns
 W

ay

Paddock Pl

Pimlico Pl

Ch
ur

ch
ill 

W
ay

D
er

by
 D

r

Tw
in

 C
ed

ar
 C

t

Hunters Way

Pa
tu

xe
nt

 R
id

ge
 W

ay

Eb White Ct

Rachel Yates Ct

Pilla Terra Ct

Gorman Rd

Woodstream Way

M
ahogany Ct

Sourwood Ct

Pers
im

mon
 C

t

mart D
r

Martellini Dr

New Grace MewsSu
mmer

 Le
av

es
 Ln

ay

C
t

Bo

Ki
nd

ler

W

S

N

E

Scale:  1 Inch = 600 Feet
Planimetrics date:  March, 2002

Legend shown on separate page.

DISCLAIMER:  Howard County, Maryland assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of this map or the information contained herein or derived there from.  The user
assumes all risks and liabilities whatsoever resulting from or arising out of the use of this map.  There are no oral agreements or warranties relating to the use of this map.
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Soils data provided by the 
Natural Resources Conservation 

Service 2003


